<b>7865)</b> KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRIS HIELEN N. BECKHAM		VTY DEED NTC		Page <b>22031</b>	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the c DANNY R. ALLEN and CYNTHIA , the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, assigns, the certain real property, with the taining, situated in the County of	. ALLEN, hush sell and convey p he tenements, her lemath	and and wife unto the said grante witaments and app and State of Orego	e and and grantee's h purtenances thereunto n, described as follo	belonging or apper- ws, to-wit:	
Lot 4, Block 24, NORTH KLAMATH on file in the office of the 12	FALLS ADDITI	ON/ according	of Klamath Falls to the official ty, Oregon.	plat thereof	
Klanath County Tax Account #33	09-029BB-0840	0.			
"This instrument will not allow use laws and regulations. Before signing or check with the appropriate city or count	accepting this ins	strument, the person	acquiring fee title to		
To Have and to Hold the same unto And said grantor hereby covenants to is lawfully seized in fee simple and the those of record and those approx	o and with said gre above granted p	antee and grantee's remises, free from a	heirs, successors and all encumbrances ex	assigns, that grantor ccept all leed	
grantor will warrant and forever defend and demands of all persons whomsoeve The true and actual consideration XHAWWARNARN CHINA KANDON XON CO ALCONTINUE CONSIDERATION OF A CONSTRUCT ACCONTINUE CONSTRUCTION OF A CONSTRUCTION XARE ORIGINAL CONSTRUCTION	er, except those ca paid for this tran INTEGNERATION	laiming under the c sfer, stated in term Horr maneraxaxy	above described encu s of dollars, is \$ <u>11</u> <b>The XX MARK AND NE</b>	mbrances. ,500.00 kwkickyw shewnoles	
In construing this deed and where changes shall be implied to make the p In Witness Whereof, the grantor ha If a corporate grantor, it has caused its order of its board of directors.	rovisions hereof a secured this in	apply equally to construment this 13	porations and to ind day of <u>Novembe</u> by its officers, duly a <i>N</i> . B.c.	lividuals. 2	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	County of				
Personally appeared the above named HELIN N. DECKTAN					
OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/10	nd deed. seal in b each <u>each</u> Befi Non	l of said corporation a chalf of said corpora h of them acknowledg	to the foregoing instru- ind that said instrument tion by authority of its l ed said instrument to b n	, a corporation, ument is the corporate was signed and sealed board of directors; and	
HELEN N. BECKHAM			STATE OF OREGON		
2028 Siskiyou Klamath Falls, OR 97/501 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS DAINY R. ALLEN and CYNTHIA L. Rt. 2 Box 158 Bonanza, OR 97623 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	ALLEN	SPACE RESERVED	received for record day of <u>Nov.</u> at <u>3:30</u> o'clock <u>in book M89</u> on	within instrument was on the <u>14th</u> , 19 89 , P.M., and recorded page 22031 or as	
After a souling mean as: SAME: AS GRANTEE NAME, AllDRESS, ZIP Enil a barge is requested all as retarments shall be sent to the informing adding a		FOR	affixed.	aid county. I and seal of County	
SAME AS GRANTEE			Evelyn Biehn,	Recording Officer	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Fee \$8.00		Reference Deputy	